Position

Water Operations
Superintendent

Systems Supervisor
Meter Services Supervisor
Utility Supervisor
Systems Operator IlI
Systems Operator Il
Electrical/Instrumentation
Technician

Utility Worker Il

Systems Operator Il
Waterworks Mechanic Il
Utility Worker llI

Meter Services Worker IlI
Meter Services Worker I
Meter Services Worker |
Utility Worker Il

Utility Worker Il

Utility Worker I

Other Positions Held Special District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Ramona Municipal Water
District

Department

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Water Operations

Total Wages

$110,592

$105,976

$94,561

$94,274

$93,663

$75,917

$74,756

$72,803

$70,474

$69,616

$69,574

$66,297

$59,439

$58,295

$58,099

$55,188

$54,050

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$54,904

$40,297

$46,957

$41,712

$40,108

$42,288

$32,433

$28,928

$36,123

$41,299

$38,298

$38,548

$29,786

$25,137

$37,357

$29,180

$24,776



Utility Worker I Ramona Municipal Water Water Operations $52,462 $36,133
District



