Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Operations Superintendent		Ramona Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$110,592	\$54,904
Systems Supervisor		Ramona Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$105,976	\$40,297
Meter Services Supervisor		Ramona Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$94,561	\$46,957
Utility Supervisor		Ramona Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$94,274	\$41,712
Systems Operator III		Ramona Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$93,663	\$40,108
Systems Operator II		Ramona Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$75,917	\$42,288
Electrical/Instrumentation Technician		Ramona Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$74,756	\$32,433
Utility Worker III		Ramona Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$72,803	\$28,928
Systems Operator II		Ramona Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$70,474	\$36,123
Waterworks Mechanic II		Ramona Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$69,616	\$41,299
Utility Worker III		Ramona Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$69,574	\$38,298
Meter Services Worker III		Ramona Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$66,297	\$38,548
Meter Services Worker II		Ramona Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$59,439	\$29,786
Meter Services Worker II		Ramona Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$58,295	\$25,137
Utility Worker II		Ramona Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$58,099	\$37,357
Utility Worker II		Ramona Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$55,188	\$29,180
Utility Worker II		Ramona Municipal Water District	Water Operations	\$54,050	\$24,776

Utility Worker II	Ramona Municipal Water	Water Operations	\$52,462	\$36,133
	District			